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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Wednesday, February 29, 2012

Date : 5/20/2015 12:18:44 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 74,475.97
2/1/2012 63369 CD CK.#17566-CHILD SUPPORT 1,665.41 72,810.56
2/1/2012 63370 CD CK.#17567-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS 20.64 72,789.92
2/1/2012 63371 CD CK.#17568-M.BUFKIN-CEMETERY LOT, G 65.00 72,724.92
2/1/2012 63420 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO GENERAL FUND 377.33 72,347.59
2/1/2012 63422 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 136.94 72,210.65
2/1/2012 63541 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 1 2012 12:00A 59,962.77 12,247.88
2/1/2012 63771 GJ Auto Reverse of # 63422 (136.94) 12,384.82
2/1/2012 63772 GJ Auto Reverse of # 63420 (377.33) 12,762.15
2/6/2012 63521 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 5.10 12,757.05
2/6/2012 64222 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-INT. INCOME FOR 5.10 12,751.95
2/6/2012 64823 GJ E/C POSTED TWICE 5.10 12,757.05
2/13/2012 63835 CD CK.#17569-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS 20.64 12,736.41
2/13/2012 63836 CD CK.#17570-CHILD SUPPORT 1,665.41 11,071.00
2/14/2012 63837 CD CK#17571-REIMBURSEMENT FOR OVER 25.00 11,046.00
2/14/2012 63838 CD CK.#17572-MISC.PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS 60.00 10,986.00
2/14/2012 63839 CD CK.#17573-JOHN LONGORIA WATER BIL 76.02 10,909.98
2/14/2012 63844 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL 22,874.22 33,784.20
2/14/2012 63845 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL FUND 64,347.16 98,131.36
2/14/2012 63846 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO FEDERAL TAX 15,157.83 82,973.53
2/15/2012 63595 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 15 2012 12:00 57,263.49 25,710.04
2/16/2012 63851 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL 166.25 25,876.29
2/28/2012 63840 CD CK.#17578-CHILD SUPPORT 1,845.41 24,030.88
2/28/2012 63841 CD CK.#17579-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS 20.64 24,010.24
2/28/2012 63842 CD CK.#17580-MISC.DEDUCTIONS 60.00 23,950.24
2/28/2012 63858 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL 63,515.92 87,466.16
2/28/2012 63859 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL 25,089.44 112,555.60
2/28/2012 63860 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO FEDERAL TAX 17,076.37 95,479.23
2/28/2012 64119 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 51.08 95,428.15
2/29/2012 64071 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR FEBRUARY 5.00 95,433.15
2/29/2012 64140 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 29 2012 12:00 58,910.15 36,523.00

Totals 250,479.06 213,956.06 36,523.00

Ending Balance 36,523.00 DR




